
NOS TARIFS

SAISON 2021/2022

A

HI JK L NM

C E GBDF

GERGOVIE

VOLCAN

VISITEURS

LIMAGNE

LIVRAD
OIS

 GERGOVIE B/C  470€  140€

  GERGOVIE  D/E 370€  99€

 GERGOVIE G 270€ 150€ 75€ 215€

 VOLCAN / LIVRADOIS 150€ 79€ 50€

 LIMAGNE 340€ 170€ 85€

GERGOVIE
TRAVÉES INFÉRIEURES

NOUVEL
ABONNEMENT

NOUVEL ABONNEMENT
RÉABONNEMENT RÉABONNEMENT

ÉTUDIANT
LYCÉEN

 GERGOVIE H 370€ 200€ 99€

  GERGOVIE  I/J 340€ 170€ 85€

 GERGOVIE K/L/M/N 250€  130€ 65€

 524€ 359€ 294€ 65€

GERGOVIE
TRAVÉES SUPÉRIEURES

NOUVEL
ABONNEMENT

2 ADULTES
+ 1 ENFANT

1 ADULTE
+ 2 ENFANTS

ÉTUDIANT
LYCÉEN

1 ADULTE
+ 1 ENFANT

MOINS
DE 16 ANS

MOINS
DE 16 ANS

ENFANT -16 ANS
SUPPLÉMENTAIRE

KOP
SUPPORTER

TARIFS 2021/2022 : 

TRIBUNE F
FAMILLE 


